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199104260001
19170

04/26/1991
12:00:00

ASHER
ALBERT D. &
MADELY

Grantee DEEDS CASWELL,
EDDIE L, JR.&
KI

340 117 Sec:35
Twn:24N
Rng:15E

199104260001
19120

04/26/1991
12:00:00

ASHER
ALBERT D. &
MADELY

Grantor MORTGAGE CASWEKK,
EDDIE L, JR. &
K

340 118 Sec:35
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW

199104260001
19450

04/26/1991
12:00:00

ASHER
ALBERT D. &
MADELY

Grantor MORTGAGE CASWELL,
EDDIE L, JR.&
KI

340 120 Sec:35
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW


